
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI GENNAIO 2021 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

182 

 

 

24 

 

 

158 

 

 

13,19 

 

 

86,81 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 22 355 109 246 30.70 69,30 
DOCENTI  T.D.  32 576 77 499 13,37 86,63 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 3 40 10 30 25,00 75,00 

 
 


